San
Antonio
Water
System

Prepared By : Fred Flores
Solicitation No : CO-00267

Job #: 18-4538

Proposal : 2018 EARZ CIPP

San Antonio Water System

Run Date 05/14/2019

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Time And Date : May 14, 2019 at 10:00 AM

Price List

1209.1
2 COSA 413
3 507.1
4 507.2
5 507.2
6 507.3
7 530.1
8 530.1
9 530.1
10 530.1
11 530.1
12 530.1
13 550
14 801.3
15 802.2
16 801.3
17 802.2
18 801.3
19 802.2
20 801.3
21 802.2
22 801.3
23 802.2
24 801.3
25 802.2
26 852.1
27 855
28 864-S1
29 864-S1
30 864-S1
31 864-S1
32 864-S1
33 864-S2
34 864-S2
35 864-S2
36 864-S2
37 864-S2
38 864-S2
39 866
40 901
41 1103.1
42 1103.2
43 1103.3
44 3400
45 100.1
46 101.1

Calendar Days To Complete : 100

General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems

General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems

Contract No : CO-00267-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Item Description
REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" THICK)
FLOWABLE FILL
REMOVE AND REPLACE CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE
REMOVE AND REPLACE FIELD FENCE (ENCINO)
REMOVE AND REPLACE FIELD FENCE (REDLAND)
REMOVE AND REPLACE WOODEN FENCE
BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (ENCINO)
BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (REDLAND)
BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (ELM CREEK)
BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (JONES MALTSBERGER)
BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (THOUSAND OAKS)
BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (BLANCO)
TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION
LEVEL Il B TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (ENCINO)
LEVEL Il TREE PRUNING (ENCINO)
LEVEL Il B TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (REDLAND)
LEVEL Il TREE PRUNING (REDLAND)
LEVEL Il B TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (ELM CREEK)
LEVEL Il TREE PRUNING (ELM CREEK)
LEVEL Il B TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (JONES MALTSBERGER)
LEVEL Il TREE PRUNING (JONES MALTSBERGER)
LEVEL Il B TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (THOUSAND OAKS)
LEVEL Il TREE PRUNING (THOUSAND OAKS)
LEVEL Il B TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING (BLANCO)
LEVEL Il TREE PRUNING (BLANCO)
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE
RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE
BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (REDLAND)
BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (ELM CREEK)
BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (JONES MALTSBERGER)
BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (THOUSAND OAKS)
BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (BLANCO)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (ENCINO)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (REDLAND)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (ELM CREEK)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (JONES MALTSBERGER)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (THOUSAND OAKS)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (BLANCO)
SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISING (18"-30")
INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-24" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS
POINT REPAIR, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA. (0' - 9' LENGTH)
EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA.
OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA.(0" - 6' LENGTH)
CUT & REMOVE METAL RUNGS INSIDE MH
MOBILIZATION (s10% OF THE TOTAL OF LINE ITEMS (1-34))
PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY (5% OF THE TOTAL OF LINE ITEMS (1-34))
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As Read

CO0-00267 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP CO0-00267 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION CO0-00267 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC
Quantity Total Amount Quantity Total Amount Quantity Total Amount

$185.00
$245.00
$9,850.00
$6,550.00
$6,550.00
$7,900.00
$25,000.00
$17,500.00
$9,500.00
$19,000.00
$9,500.00
$1,600.00
$66.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,500.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,500.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$6,500.00
$15,250.00
$17,750.00
$120,500.00
$82,500.00
$65,000.00
$60,000.00
$137,500.00
$159,000.00
$26.00
$155.00
$8,000.00
$265.00
$8,500.00
$1,650.00
$145,000.00
$30,000.00
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$4,070.00
$1,960.00
$9,850.00
$6,550.00
$6,550.00
$7,900.00
$25,000.00
$17,500.00
$9,500.00
$19,000.00
$9,500.00
$1,600.00
$1,584.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,500.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00
$437,500.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$6,500.00
$15,250.00
$17,750.00
$120,500.00
$82,500.00
$65,000.00
$60,000.00
$137,500.00
$159,000.00
$172,068.00
$1,025,790.00
$8,000.00
$3,975.00
$51,000.00
$1,650.00
$145,000.00
$30,000.00
$2,787,547.00
$2,787,547.00

$210.00
$150.00
$2,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$3,200.00
$4,200.00
$3,200.00
$530.00
$1,100.00
$2,100.00
$1,600.00
$15.00
$530.00
$530.00
$530.00
$530.00
$530.00
$1,100.00
$530.00
$1,100.00
$530.00
$2,100.00
$530.00
$2,100.00
$18,000.00
$7,800.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$90,000.00
$91,000.00
$98,000.00
$113,000.00
$93,000.00
$114,000.00
$12.00
$200.00
$4,000.00
$50.00
$200.00
$110.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
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$4,620.00
$1,200.00
$2,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$3,200.00
$4,200.00
$3,200.00
$530.00
$1,100.00
$2,100.00
$1,600.00
$360.00
$530.00
$530.00
$530.00
$530.00
$530.00
$1,100.00
$530.00
$1,100.00
$530.00
$2,100.00
$530.00
$2,100.00
$18,000.00
$273,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$90,000.00
$91,000.00
$98,000.00
$113,000.00
$93,000.00
$114,000.00
$79,416.00
$1,323,600.00
$4,000.00
$750.00
$1,200.00
$110.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$2,481,126.00
$2,481,126.00

$210.00
$190.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$12,500.00
$17,500.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$10.00
$12,500.00
$13,520.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$13,500.00
$7,380.00
$29,500.00
$35,800.00
$46,000.00
$42,500.00
$46,500.00
$89,500.00
$65,000.00
$67,500.00
$72,500.00
$62,750.00
$65,700.00
$27.00
$194.00
$12,500.00
$967.00
$1,500.00
$23,500.00
$260,000.00
$130,000.00
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$4,620.00
$1,520.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$12,500.00
$17,500.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$240.00
$12,500.00
$13,520.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$12,500.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$13,500.00
$258,300.00
$29,500.00
$35,800.00
$46,000.00
$42,500.00
$46,500.00
$89,500.00
$65,000.00
$67,500.00
$72,500.00
$62,750.00
$65,700.00
$178,686.00
$1,283,892.00
$12,500.00
$14,505.00
$9,000.00
$23,500.00
$260,000.00
$130,000.00
$3,239,533.00
$3,246,533.00
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